©
20
19
 A
tla
s
S
ou

TS
00
60
00
 R
ev
A
 6
/1
9
AtlasIED.comTELEPHONE: (800) 876-3333
1601 JACK MCKAY BLVD.
ENNIS, TEXAS 75119 U.S.A.
Model Rack Units Height Width Depth
AFR8-16 8 14" (355.6mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR8-18 8 14" (355.6mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR9-16 9 15.75" (400.05mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR9-18 9 15.75" (400.05mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR10-16 10 17.5" (444.5mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR10-18 10 17.5" (444.5mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR11-16 11 19.25" (488.95mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR11-18 11 19.25" (488.95mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR12-16 12 21" (533.4mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR12-18 12 21" (533.4mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR13-16 13 22.75" (577.85mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR13-18 13 22.75" (577.85mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR14-16 14 24.5" (622.3mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR14-18 14 24.5" (622.3mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR15-16 15 26.25" (666.75mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR15-18 15 26.25" (666.75mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
AFR16-16 16 28" (711.2mm) 19" (483.36mm) 16" (406.4mm)
AFR16-18 16 28" (711.2mm) 19" (483.36mm) 18" (457.2mm)
©
20
19
 A